St Thomas More Roman Catholic Academy

Governors Meetings 2016 - 2017

COMMITTEES

AUTUMN TERM

SPRING TERM

SUMMER TERM

Full Governing Body

5.30 pm

14.09.16 06.12.16

21.03.17

27.06.17

Audit Committee

5.30 pm

16.11.16

08.03.17

14.06.17

Finance, Premises, Health &
Safety Committee

Follows Audit Meeting

16.11.16

08.03.17

14.06.17

Staffing Committee
(Performance Management
& Pay Review)

5.30 pm

30.11.16

01.03.17

21.06.17

Ethos, Curriculum,

Achievement Committee
5.30 pm

22.11.16

14.03.17

06.06.17

Admissions Committee
5.30 pm

Health and Safety Group

17.10.16

TBC

TBC

Remaining Committees to meet when required:

e Pupil Disciplinary Committee
e Hearings Committee
e Appeals Committee




