## **St Thomas More Roman Catholic Academy**

## **Governors Meetings 2016 - 2017**

COMMITTEES	AUTUMN TERM		SPRING TERM	SUMMER TERM
Full Governing Body				
5.30 pm	14.09.16	06.12.16	21.03.17	27.06.17
Audit Committee				
5.30 pm		16.11.16	08.03.17	14.06.17
Finance, Premises, Health &				
Safety Committee Follows Audit Meeting		16.11.16	08.03.17	14.06.17
Staffing Committee				
(Performance Management		30.11.16	01.03.17	21.06.17
& Pay Review) 5.30 pm				
Ethos, Curriculum,				
Achievement Committee 5.30 pm		22.11.16	14.03.17	06.06.17
Admissions Committee 5.30 pm				
Health and Safety Group				
	17.10.16		TBC	TBC

Remaining Committees to meet when required:

- Pupil Disciplinary Committee
- Hearings Committee
- Appeals Committee

